
 

Election: 2012 General
Jurisdiction: Kendall
Date: 2012-11-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 65628
Ballots Cast: 45761
Voter Turnout: 70%
Active Precincts: 83

Contest: PRESIDENT & VICE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 23307 51.1
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 21429 46.99
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 561 1.23
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 193 0.42
WRITE-IN (NON) 117 0.26

Precinct: BIG GROVE 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 356 64.96
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 179 32.66
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 5 0.91
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 5 0.91
WRITE-IN (NON) 3 0.55

Precinct: BIG GROVE 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 188 75.81
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 55 22.18
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 3 1.21
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.81
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: BRISTOL 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 335 55.83
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 254 42.33
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 8 1.33
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.33
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.17

Precinct: BRISTOL 10
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 331 54.62
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 260 42.9
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 6 0.99
WRITE-IN (NON) 5 0.83
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 4 0.66

Precinct: BRISTOL 11
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 453 61.22
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 277 37.43
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 7 0.95
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.27
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.14

Precinct: BRISTOL 12
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 424 63.86
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 231 34.79
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 6 0.9
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 3 0.45
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: BRISTOL 13
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 402 51.28
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 364 46.43
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 13 1.66
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 4 0.51
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.13

Precinct: BRISTOL 14
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 320 55.46
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 241 41.77
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 8 1.39
WRITE-IN (NON) 6 1.04
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.35

Precinct: BRISTOL 15
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 408 56.2
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 308 42.42
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 7 0.96
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.28
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.14

Precinct: BRISTOL 16
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 445 60.71
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 275 37.52
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 11 1.5
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 1 0.14
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.14

Precinct: BRISTOL 17
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 319 58.21
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OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 223 40.69
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 5 0.91
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 1 0.18
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: BRISTOL 18
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 199 52.37
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 172 45.26
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 6 1.58
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 3 0.79
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: BRISTOL 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 207 55.05
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 154 40.96
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 9 2.39
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 3 0.8
WRITE-IN (NON) 3 0.8

Precinct: BRISTOL 3
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 409 62.83
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 229 35.18
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 7 1.08
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 4 0.61
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.31

Precinct: BRISTOL 4
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 294 52.31
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 259 46.09
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 5 0.89
WRITE-IN (NON) 4 0.71
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 0 0

Precinct: BRISTOL 5
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 458 54.33
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 374 44.37
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 6 0.71
WRITE-IN (NON) 4 0.47
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 1 0.12

Precinct: BRISTOL 6
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 282 53.71
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 231 44
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 7 1.33
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STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 5 0.95
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: BRISTOL 7
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 354 56.64
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 256 40.96
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 9 1.44
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 4 0.64
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.32

Precinct: BRISTOL 8
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 224 57.29
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 159 40.66
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 4 1.02
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 3 0.77
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.26

Precinct: BRISTOL 9
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 445 63.03
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 255 36.12
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 3 0.42
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.28
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 1 0.14

Precinct: FOX 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 572 66.9
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 257 30.06
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 16 1.87
WRITE-IN (NON) 8 0.94
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.23

Precinct: KENDALL 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 259 51.49
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 229 45.53
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 6 1.19
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 6 1.19
WRITE-IN (NON) 3 0.6

Precinct: KENDALL 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 340 65.51
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 164 31.6
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 11 2.12
WRITE-IN (NON) 3 0.58
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 1 0.19
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Precinct: KENDALL 3
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 422 62.15
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 246 36.23
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 7 1.03
WRITE-IN (NON) 3 0.44
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 1 0.15

Precinct: KENDALL 4
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 433 61.95
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 254 36.34
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 6 0.86
WRITE-IN (NON) 3 0.43
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 3 0.43

Precinct: KENDALL 5
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 363 60.7
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 224 37.46
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 8 1.34
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.33
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.17

Precinct: KENDALL 6
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 443 61.61
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 264 36.72
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 8 1.11
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 3 0.42
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.14

Precinct: LISBON 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 296 71.15
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 112 26.92
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 5 1.2
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.48
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.24

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 214 55.73
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 154 40.1
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 13 3.39
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 3 0.78
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 10
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
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OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 412 63.88
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 218 33.8
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 11 1.71
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.31
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.31

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 11
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 255 59.72
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 164 38.41
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 5 1.17
WRITE-IN (NON) 3 0.7
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 0 0

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 160 51.61
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 142 45.81
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 3 0.97
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 3 0.97
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.65

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 3
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 250 58.14
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 169 39.3
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 5 1.16
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 4 0.93
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.47

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 4
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 192 54.86
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 154 44
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.57
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 2 0.57
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 0 0

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 5
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 187 49.73
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 174 46.28
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 7 1.86
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 6 1.6
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.53

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 6
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 180 48.65
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 177 47.84
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JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 10 2.7
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.54
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 1 0.27

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 7
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 245 60.49
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 148 36.54
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 9 2.22
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 3 0.74
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 8
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 246 59.42
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 159 38.41
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 7 1.69
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.48
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 9
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 319 59.07
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 209 38.7
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 12 2.22
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 0 0
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: NA AU SAY 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 429 66
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 211 32.46
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 10 1.54
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 0 0
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: NA AU SAY 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 458 55.31
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 353 42.63
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 12 1.45
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 5 0.6
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: NA AU SAY 3
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 362 66.67
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 170 31.31
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 6 1.1
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 4 0.74
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WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.18

Precinct: NA AU SAY 4
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 315 50.08
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 300 47.69
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 8 1.27
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 4 0.64
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.32

Precinct: NA AU SAY 5
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 339 62.43
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 197 36.28
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 4 0.74
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.37
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.18

Precinct: OSWEGO 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 127 50.8
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 115 46
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 6 2.4
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.4
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 1 0.4

Precinct: OSWEGO 10
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 290 63.04
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 166 36.09
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 3 0.65
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.22
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 0 0

Precinct: OSWEGO 11
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 290 52.25
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 254 45.77
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 7 1.26
WRITE-IN (NON) 3 0.54
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 1 0.18

Precinct: OSWEGO 12
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 161 51.27
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 147 46.82
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 4 1.27
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 1 0.32
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.32
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Precinct: OSWEGO 13
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 304 49.84
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 294 48.2
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 8 1.31
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 3 0.49
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.16

Precinct: OSWEGO 14
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 149 60.57
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 90 36.59
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 4 1.63
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.81
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.41

Precinct: OSWEGO 15
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 242 57.35
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 159 37.68
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 13 3.08
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 7 1.66
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.24

Precinct: OSWEGO 16
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 149 53.6
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 128 46.04
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 1 0.36
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 0 0
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: OSWEGO 17
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 190 49.61
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 189 49.35
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 4 1.04
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 0 0

Precinct: OSWEGO 18
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 184 59.35
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 117 37.74
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 6 1.94
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 3 0.97
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: OSWEGO 19
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
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ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 260 49.24
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 253 47.92
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 11 2.08
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 3 0.57
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.19

Precinct: OSWEGO 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 498 55.15
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 398 44.08
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 4 0.44
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.22
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.11

Precinct: OSWEGO 20
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 244 51.05
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 227 47.49
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 6 1.26
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 1 0.21
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: OSWEGO 21
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 405 52.39
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 356 46.05
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 8 1.03
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 3 0.39
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.13

Precinct: OSWEGO 22
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 346 52.66
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 300 45.66
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 8 1.22
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.3
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.15

Precinct: OSWEGO 23
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 234 50.76
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 219 47.51
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 5 1.08
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.43
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.22

Precinct: OSWEGO 24
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 362 52.54
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 311 45.14

page 10 / 14



 

JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 11 1.6
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 4 0.58
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.15

Precinct: OSWEGO 25
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 478 71.13
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 185 27.53
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 7 1.04
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.3
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 0 0

Precinct: OSWEGO 26
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 448 58.64
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 304 39.79
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 9 1.18
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 3 0.39
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: OSWEGO 27
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 258 62.93
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 142 34.63
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 6 1.46
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.49
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.49

Precinct: OSWEGO 28
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 407 57.24
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 293 41.21
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 9 1.27
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.28
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: OSWEGO 29
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 404 59.24
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 268 39.3
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 5 0.73
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 4 0.59
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.15

Precinct: OSWEGO 3
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 140 51.28
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 124 45.42
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 6 2.2
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.73
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WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.37

Precinct: OSWEGO 30
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 359 53.34
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 301 44.73
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 8 1.19
WRITE-IN (NON) 3 0.45
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.3

Precinct: OSWEGO 31
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 315 57.59
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 229 41.86
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 3 0.55
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 0 0

Precinct: OSWEGO 32
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 267 59.87
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 174 39.01
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 4 0.9
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.22
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 0 0

Precinct: OSWEGO 33
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 404 52.2
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 359 46.38
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 7 0.9
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 4 0.52
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: OSWEGO 34
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 298 54.18
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 241 43.82
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 8 1.45
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.36
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.18

Precinct: OSWEGO 35
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 411 58.3
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 275 39.01
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 11 1.56
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 7 0.99
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.14
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Precinct: OSWEGO 36
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 391 55.94
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 307 43.92
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.14
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 0 0
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 0 0

Precinct: OSWEGO 4
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 328 50
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 316 48.17
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 7 1.07
WRITE-IN (NON) 3 0.46
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.3

Precinct: OSWEGO 5
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 167 57.19
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 122 41.78
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 1 0.34
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 1 0.34
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.34

Precinct: OSWEGO 6
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 181 55.18
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 143 43.6
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 3 0.91
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 1 0.3
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: OSWEGO 7
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 305 49.92
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 290 47.46
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 10 1.64
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 6 0.98
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: OSWEGO 8
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 381 56.36
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 286 42.31
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 5 0.74
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.3
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 2 0.3

Precinct: OSWEGO 9
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
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OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 313 50.48
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 299 48.23
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 5 0.81
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.32
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 1 0.16

Precinct: SEWARD 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 358 53.27
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 306 45.54
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 4 0.6
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 3 0.45
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.15

Precinct: SEWARD 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 226 62.43
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 130 35.91
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 5 1.38
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.28
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 0 0

Precinct: SEWARD 3
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
OBAMA/BIDEN (DEM) 318 63.35
ROMNEY/RYAN (REP) 178 35.46
JOHNSON/GRAY (LIB) 5 1
STEIN/HAWKINS (GRN) 1 0.2
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
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